Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
Pulheimer SC (3150)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Am Sportzentrum 3, 50259 Pulheim
G 02238-1308700 gs@psc-tennis.de

Sportwart/in

Amabile-Thull, Vincenza
T 016091229354 enziamabile@gmx.de
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Damen 60 1 (4er) | Mittelrheinliga

MF: Ingrid Mewes-Heining; T 0221-503938
m 0176-42932850; ingrid.mewes-heining@netcologne.de
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Mewes-Heining, Ingrid
Beyer, Martina
Teichert, Monika
Noetges, Anne

Haas, Ute

Isbanner, Barbel
Schreyer, Cordula
Gohr, Maria
Hallerbach, Petra
Berger, Gisela
Muehlenbein, Dagmar
Link, Barbara

Schorn, Renate
Schmittbetz, Anita

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26100091
26400068
25400075
25100035
25700194
25000189
24500200
25601163
26401821
25200138
25301249
24801178
24401868
26001674
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LK8,6
LK10,1
LK10,2
LK10,3
LK10,4
LK15,7
LK16,4
LK18,1
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LK24,4
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